BN1000E gorenje Life Simplified
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General information
Product group:
Type of blade:
Efficiency
Motor power (max):
Number of spins (max - min):
Number of speed level:
Control

Switch ON:

Features

Dishwasher safe for fast and
efficient cleaning:

Measurement scale on the bowl
for perfectly accurate dosing:

Equipment
Bowl type:

Safety

Overheat protection for extra
safety:

Accessories
Extra bowl/jug:

Feet for stability:
Technical data

Length of electrical cord:

Height of the product:

Width of the packed product:

Depth of the packed product:

Gross weight:

EAN code:

Blender

Efficient six-blade knife

1000 W

23000 rpm

On/off and rotation adjustment
button

Yes

Yes

Container from tritan

Yes

Yes

Rubber feet for stability

1100 mm

370 mm

265 mm

295 mm

3.3kg

3838782560569

gorenije Life &implified

Blade material:

Mixing bowl useful volume:

Connected load:

Pulse operation for shorter
mixing cycles:

Easy cleaning:

Dry mixing:

Cover with a drinking spout turns
the blender jug into a travel
bottle:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

SUS301

0.751

1000 W

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

145 mm

151 mm

295 mm

2.5 kg

739686
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