



Auto-blend



Unique
technology 6-
point stainless
steel blade



High
performance



Dishwasher safe
accessories



Rubber feet



Multiple Use

General information

Product group:	Blender	Blade material:	SUS301
Type of blade:	Efficient six-blade knife		

Efficiency

Motor power (max):	1000 W	Mixing bowl useful volume:	0.75 l
Number of spins (max - min):	23000 rpm	Connected load:	1000 W
Number of speed level:			2

Control

Switch ON:	On/off and rotation adjustment button	Pulse operation for shorter mixing cycles:	Yes
------------	--	--	------------

Features

Dishwasher safe for fast and efficient cleaning:	Yes	Easy cleaning:	Yes
Measurement scale on the bowl for perfectly accurate dosing:	Yes	Dry mixing:	Yes

Equipment

Bowl type:	Container from tritan
------------	------------------------------

Safety

Overheat protection for extra safety:	Yes
---------------------------------------	------------

Accessories

Extra bowl/jug:	Yes	Cover with a drinking spout turns the blender jug into a travel bottle:	Yes
Feet for stability:			Rubber feet for stability

Technical data

Length of electrical cord:	1100 mm	Width of the product:	145 mm
Height of the product:	370 mm	Depth of the product:	151 mm
Width of the packed product:	265 mm	Height of the packed product:	295 mm
Depth of the packed product:	295 mm	Net weight:	2.5 kg
Gross weight:	3.3 kg	Product code:	739686
EAN code:	3838782560569		

